

1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 2206 as follows:

1.2 Page 1, line 6, delete "HMONG" and insert "SOUTHEAST ASIAN ALLIES"

1.3 Page 1, line 7, delete "Hmong" and insert "Southeast Asian Allies" and delete "Hmong  
1.4 people" and insert "Southeast Asians"

1.5 Page 1, line 13, delete "Hmong" and insert "the" and after "history" insert "of Southeast  
1.6 Asian allies who fought with American service members"

1.7 Amend the title as follows:

1.8 Page 1, line 2, delete "Hmong" and insert "Southeast Asian allies"

1.9 Page 1, line 3, delete "people"